UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2006 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 05/17/2006
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
54.078

1 498.96 54.194 +116 4,469 4,332 1.748 2572 89 2

2 501.04 56.431 +2.237 5,622 2,997 1.747 2.683 63 1

3 499.74 55.026 -1.405 4,255 5,448 1.731 3.079 151 2

4 500.78 56.149 +1.123 6.406 5,900 1.739 3.926 175 0

5 501.31 56.729 +580 6,141 5,764 1.742 4.085 20 2

6 500.36 55.693 -1.036 5,324 5,368 1.743 4.063 38 2

7 499.15 54,396 -1.297 4,956 4,556 1.732 3.621 255 2

8 499.59 54.866 +470 5,768 5,166 1.734 3.576 219 2

9 500.35 55.682 +816 5,937 5,030 1.735 3.787 3 1

10 499.25 54.503 -1.179 4,974 4,753 1.726 3.692 148 2
11 499.55 54.823 +320 5,805 5,467 1.725 3.692 225 2
12 499.55 54.823 +0 5,679 5317 1.740 3.709 229 1
13 500.00 55.303 +480 5,349 4,944 1.741 3.138 227 1
14 500.75 56.116 +813 5214 4,640 1.748 2.837 217 2
15 500.44 55.780 -336 4,505 4,367 1.750 2.840 82 2
16 500.16 55.476 -304 4,602 4,372 1.747 2.816 190 2
17 500.28 55.607 +131 4,234 4,060 1.750 2.225 190 3
18 501.08 56.475 +868 4,193 3,790 1.755 1.838 162 0
19 502.16 57.669 +1.194 3,500 3,244 1.748 988 160 2
20 502.03 57.524 -145 1,754 1,556 1.751 0 75 1
21 501.00 56.387 -1.137 1,254 1,215 1.747 0 78 2
22 500.90 56.279 -108 1,773 1,789 1.745 0 80 2
23 501.00 56.387 +108 1,755 1,790 1.673 0 27 1
24 500.83 56.203 -184 1,565 1,575 1.656 0 0 2
25 500.72 56.083 -120 1,586 1,632 1.645 0 0 1
26 500.20 55.520 -563 1,375 1,376 1.657 0 0 2
27 499.79 55.079 -441 1,437 2,372 1.657 0 0 2
28 500.39 55.726 +647 1,986 1,795 1.659 0 0 1
29 499.93 55.228 -498 1,413 1,433 1.663 0 0 1
30 500.15 55.466 +238 1,778 1,817 1.657 0 0 1
31 500.01 55.314 -152 1,578 1,581 1.653 0 0 2
TOTALS +1.236 116.187 109.446 53.244 59.167 3.103 49
ACRE-FEET +1.236 230.457 217.086 105.609 117.358 6.155 97

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 105,609 OUTLET 6,155
SPILL 117,358 TOTAL 229,122



